DH-S5428-24GF4XF-H
· Rich layer 3 features.
· Excellent manageability.
· High availability.
· 10 Gbps uplink.
· ERPS protocol provides loop protection.
Aggregation Switch | DH-S5428-24GF4XF-H

Casing Material Metal
Installation Desktop mount; rack mount
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
SFP Module
SFP-1310T-20-SMF 155M 1310/1550 nm,  20 km,  LC, Single-
mode [optional]
SFP-1310R-20-SMF 155M 1550/1310 nm,  20 km,  LC, Single-
mode [optional]
GSFP-1310-20-SMF 1.25G 1310nm, 20km, LC, Single-
mode[optional]
GSFP-1310R-20-SMF 1.25G 1550/1310 nm,  20 km,  LC, Single-
mode[optional]
GSFP-1310T-20-SMF 1.25G 1310/1550 nm,  20 km,  LC, Single-
mode [optional]
TSFP-1270T-20-SMF 10G 1270/1330 nm,  20 km,  LC,  Single-
mode [optional]
TSFP-1270R-20-SMF 10G 1330/1270 nm,  20 km,  LC,  Single-
mode [optional]
SFP-850-MMF 155M 850 nm,  2km,  LC,  Multi-mode
[optional]
GSFP-850-MMF 1.25G 850 nm,  500 m,  LC,  Multi-mode
[optional]
TSFP-850-MMF 10G 850 nm,  300m,  LC,  Multi-mode
[optional]